Position Other Positions Held

Municipal Services Director
Regulatory Affairs Manager
Utilities Manager

Woqc Division Manager

Elect/Mechanic Maintained
Supervisor

Technical Services Supervisor
Wqc Supervisor

Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr
Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr
Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr
Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr
Electrical Mechanic Tech Il
Fleet Maintenance. Supervisor
Elect/Instrument Tech
Environmental Compl Insp
Laboratory Analyst, Sr
Wastewater PIt Opr, Sr.
Wastewater PIt Opr, Sr.
Laboratory Analyst, Sr
Wastewater PIt Opr, Sr.

Utility Maintenance Worker, Sr.
Wastewater PIt Opr, Sr.
Wastewater PIt Opr Il

Fleet Maintenance. Mechanic,
Sr

Wastewater Plt Opr Il
Wastewater Plt Opr Il
Wastewater Plt Opr Il

Elect/Instrument Tech

City

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$154,579
$119,747
$118,727
$117,422
$102,323

$99,050
$90,788
$86,752
$85,101
$84,158
$84,027
$77,470
$77,068
$75.379
$72,574
$71,292
$71,093
$70,897
$69,919
$68,352
$65.619
$65,437
$65.416
$64,502

$64,050
$61,401
$60,938
$59,918

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,939
$40,970
$40,694
$40,396
$35.610

$37,233
$34,826
$34,094
$34,072
$33,382
$33,815
$32,772
$33,599
$32,316
$32,805
$32,030
$31,743
$31,926
$32,030
$32,013
$30,984
$31,926
$30,844
$31,372

$10,829
$30,325
$30,221
$30,525



Utility Maintenance Worker Il
Wastewater Plt Opr, Sr.
Wastewater PIt Opr Il

Staff Services Technician
Utility Maintenance Worker Il
Utility Maintenance Worker Il
Electrical Mechanic Tech |
Utility Maintenance Worker Il
Purchasing Coordinator
Secretary, Sr.

Utility Maintenance Worker |
Staff Services Assistant

Parts Clerk

Utility Maintenance Worker |
Shipping & Recev Inv Spec

Exec Admin Assistant/Muni
Serv

Wastewater Plt Opr |

Office Assistant Il

Electrical Mechanic Tech Il
Fleet Maintenance. Mechanic I
Utility Maintenance Worker |
Part Time Employee

Part Time Employee

Part Time Employee

Part Time Employee

Part Time Employee

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$59,797
$59,357
$58,707
$58,421
$58,170
$57,541
$56,957
$56,743
$55,861
$53,570
$53,204
$53,031
$47,255
$46,524
$44,453
$43,018

$41,514
$41,111
$40,143
$36,144
$24,882
$20,488
$17,935
$2,876
$2,424
$909

$29,816
$32,030
$30,091
$30,380
$29,676

$9,346
$29,757
$29,597
$29,898

$9,253
$28,893
$29,440
$28,451
$27,861
$27,967
$27,707

$27,211
$27,390
$17,290
$26,853
$6,027
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



