Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Municipal Services Director		Turlock	Public Works	\$154,579	\$46,939
Regulatory Affairs Manager		Turlock	Public Works	\$119,747	\$40,970
Utilities Manager		Turlock	Public Works	\$118,727	\$40,694
Wqc Division Manager		Turlock	Public Works	\$117,422	\$40,396
Elect/Mechanic Maintained Supervisor		Turlock	Public Works	\$102,323	\$35,610
Technical Services Supervisor		Turlock	Public Works	\$99,050	\$37,233
Wqc Supervisor		Turlock	Public Works	\$90,788	\$34,826
Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr		Turlock	Public Works	\$86,752	\$34,094
Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr		Turlock	Public Works	\$85,101	\$34,072
Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr		Turlock	Public Works	\$84,158	\$33,382
Electrical Mechanic Tech, Sr		Turlock	Public Works	\$84,027	\$33,815
Electrical Mechanic Tech II		Turlock	Public Works	\$77,470	\$32,772
Fleet Maintenance. Supervisor		Turlock	Public Works	\$77,068	\$33,599
Elect/Instrument Tech		Turlock	Public Works	\$75,379	\$32,316
Environmental Compl Insp		Turlock	Public Works	\$72,574	\$32,805
Laboratory Analyst, Sr		Turlock	Public Works	\$71,292	\$32,030
Wastewater Plt Opr, Sr.		Turlock	Public Works	\$71,093	\$31,743
Wastewater Plt Opr, Sr.		Turlock	Public Works	\$70,897	\$31,926
Laboratory Analyst, Sr		Turlock	Public Works	\$69,919	\$32,030
Wastewater Plt Opr, Sr.		Turlock	Public Works	\$68,352	\$32,013
Utility Maintenance Worker, Sr.		Turlock	Public Works	\$65,619	\$30,984
Wastewater Plt Opr, Sr.		Turlock	Public Works	\$65,437	\$31,926
Wastewater Plt Opr II		Turlock	Public Works	\$65,416	\$30,844
Fleet Maintenance. Mechanic, Sr		Turlock	Public Works	\$64,502	\$31,372
Wastewater Plt Opr II		Turlock	Public Works	\$64,050	\$10,829
Wastewater Plt Opr II		Turlock	Public Works	\$61,401	\$30,325
Wastewater Plt Opr II		Turlock	Public Works	\$60,938	\$30,221
Elect/Instrument Tech		Turlock	Public Works	\$59,918	\$30,525

Utility Maintenance Worker II	Turlock	Public Works	\$59,797	\$29,816
Wastewater Plt Opr, Sr.	Turlock	Public Works	\$59,357	\$32,030
Wastewater Plt Opr II	Turlock	Public Works	\$58,707	\$30,091
Staff Services Technician	Turlock	Public Works	\$58,421	\$30,380
Utility Maintenance Worker II	Turlock	Public Works	\$58,170	\$29,676
Utility Maintenance Worker II	Turlock	Public Works	\$57,541	\$9,346
Electrical Mechanic Tech I	Turlock	Public Works	\$56,957	\$29,757
Utility Maintenance Worker II	Turlock	Public Works	\$56,743	\$29,597
Purchasing Coordinator	Turlock	Public Works	\$55,861	\$29,898
Secretary, Sr.	Turlock	Public Works	\$53,570	\$9,253
Utility Maintenance Worker I	Turlock	Public Works	\$53,204	\$28,893
Staff Services Assistant	Turlock	Public Works	\$53,031	\$29,440
Parts Clerk	Turlock	Public Works	\$47,255	\$28,451
Utility Maintenance Worker I	Turlock	Public Works	\$46,524	\$27,861
Shipping & Recev Inv Spec	Turlock	Public Works	\$44,453	\$27,967
Exec Admin Assistant/Muni Serv	Turlock	Public Works	\$43,018	\$27,707
Wastewater Plt Opr I	Turlock	Public Works	\$41,514	\$27,211
Office Assistant II	Turlock	Public Works	\$41,111	\$27,390
Electrical Mechanic Tech II	Turlock	Public Works	\$40,143	\$17,290
Fleet Maintenance. Mechanic II	Turlock	Public Works	\$36,144	\$26,853
Utility Maintenance Worker I	Turlock	Public Works	\$24,882	\$6,027
Part Time Employee	Turlock	Public Works	\$20,488	\$0
Part Time Employee	Turlock	Public Works	\$17,935	\$0
Part Time Employee	Turlock	Public Works	\$2,876	\$0
Part Time Employee	Turlock	Public Works	\$2,424	\$0
Part Time Employee	Turlock	Public Works	\$909	\$0